
 2400 

 9
17

 

 6
30

 

 8
22

 

 525 

2
1

8

11

5

44

3

NO. ITEM CODE  QTY.

1 914332 FRAME 66x525x775 L 1

2 914344 FRAME 66x525x775 R 1

3 914323 SUPPORT PLATE 5x19x870x75 1

4 914346 SUPPORT PLATE 5x53x30x1880 2

5 711924 PLANK 42x120x2400 7

6 980122 SCREW Ø5x30 50

7 909850 ALLEN SCREW M8x25 4

8 903145 BOLT M16x40 4

9 909633 HAT NUT M8 4

10 980152 WASHER Ø24/8.4x2 8

11 909520 WASHER Ø30/17 4C
op

yr
ig

h
t 

La
p

p
se

t 
G

ro
u

p
 L

td

290641M
1/3DATE: 11.2.2025



A

STEP 1

914332
Frame 66x525x775 L

914344
Frame 66x525x775 R

DETAIL A 1 : 10

903145 - 4pcs
Bolt M16x40

909520 - 4pcs
Washer Ø30/17

B

914346 - 2pcs
Support Plate 5x53x30x1880

DETAIL B 1 : 5

909850 - 4pcs
Allen Screw M8x25

980152 - 8pcs
Washer Ø24/8.4x2

909633 - 4pcs
Hat Nut M8

STEP 2

C
op

yr
ig

h
t 

La
p

p
se

t 
G

ro
u

p
 L

td

290641M
2/3DATE: 11.2.2025



C

711924 - 7pcs
Plank 42x120x2400

914323
Support Plate 5x19x870x75

STEP 3

DETAIL C 1 : 5

980122 -42pcs
Screw Ø5x30

980122 - 8pcs
Screw Ø5x30

STEP 4

C
op

yr
ig

h
t 

La
p

p
se

t 
G

ro
u

p
 L

td

290641M
3/3DATE: 11.2.2025


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View13

	Sheet2
	Drawing View6
	Detail View A (1 : 10)
	Drawing View8
	Detail View B (1 : 5)

	Sheet3
	Drawing View10
	Detail View C (1 : 5)
	Drawing View12


